0910472021

.1 Extrato das
Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:
Nome:

Pericdo:

01/G3/2021 -

0270372021 000000
02/03/2021 DO00GD
03/03/2021 000000
03/03/2021 000000
10/03/2021 000GUD
10/03/2021 000000
22/03/2021 000000
22/83/2021 000000
26/03/2021 00000C
26/03/2021 000000
28/03/2021 000000
28/03/2021 000000
31/03/2021 311700
31/0372021 -

Contas Individuais

SALDO

REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
{RED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JURGS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
CRED TEV
SALDO FINAL

ANTERIOR

GovConta Caba

C,00000000
{,001135900
0,006000080
0,001135900
0,00000000
0,00115200
0,00800000
0,00115900
0,46000006006
0,60115500
0,00000000
0.,00115800
0,06000000

GOVEONTA CAIXKA

4593600001

4593/013/00005670-5

MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/03/2021 até; 31/03/2021

bt

1.827,48C

0,00 1.827,48C
0,24C 1.827,72C
0,00 1.827,72C
0,24C 1.827,98C
0,00 1.827,96C
0,49C 1.828,45C
0,00 1.828,45C
0,24C 1.828,69C
0,00 1.828,69C
0,24C 1.828,93C
0,00 1.828,93C
0,24C 1.829,17C
210,00C 2.036,17C
2.039,58C
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